Listino Formlabs 26/06/2020

Greater Region:
Specific Region:
Partner Type:

Currency:

Printer - Form 3L

Printer - Form 3L

Printer - Form 3
Printer - Form 3

Service Product

Printer - Form 3
Complete Package

Printer - Form 3
Extended Complete
Package

Printer - Form 3B Core
Package

Printer- Form 3B
Complete

Form 3B Extended
Complete Package

Printer - Form 2

Printer - Form 2

Accessory - Form 3L
Accessory - Form 3L

Accessory - Form 3L

Accessory - Form 3
Accessory - Form 3
Accessory - Form 3

Accessory - Form 3

Accessory - Form 2
Accessory - Form 2
Accessory - Form 2

Accessory - Form 2

Accessory - Universal
Accessory - Universal

Accessory - Printer
Leveling Tool

Accessory - Form Wash

Resin - General Purpose
Resin - General Purpose
Resin - General Purpose

Resin - General Purpose

Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering
Resin - Engineering

Resin - Engineering

EMEA
EU
VAD
€

Form 3L Wholesale Package (Form 3L Printer, RT, BP, FK)
Form 3L 3D Printer

Form 3 Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK)
Form 3 3D Printer
Form 3 Extended Warranty

Form 3 Complete Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, PSP)

Form 3 Extended Complete Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Ext PSP
+ Warranty)

Form 3B Core Package (Form 3B Printer, BP, FK, RT, Dental Model, DSP)

Form 3B Complete Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Model Resin, DSP)

Form 3B Extended Complete Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Model Resin,
EDSP+EW)

Form 2 Refurbished Wholesale Package with new F2 Resin Tank LT (Printer, RT LT, BP, FK)
Form 2 Refurbished 3D Printer

F3L Resin Tank
F3L Build Platform
F3L Finish Kit

F3 Resin Tank

F3 Build Platform

F3 Finish Kit (includes Film Tool)

F3 Stainless Steel Build Platform (Dental only)

F2 Resin Tank

F2 Resin Tank LT
F2 Build Platform
F2 Finish Kit

Form Wash

Form Cure
Form 2 Leveling Tool

Form Wash Bucket

Clear Resin Cartridge
White Resin Cartridge
Grey Resin Cartridge
Black Resin Cartridge

Draft Resin Cartridge

Grey Pro Resin Cartridge
Tough Resin Cartridge

Tough 1500 Resin Cartridge
Tough 2000 Resin Cartridge
Durable Resin Cartridge
Flexible Resin Cartridge
Flexible 80A Resin (V1)

High Temp V1 Resin Cartridge
High Temp V2 Resin Cartridge
Rigid Resin Cartridge

PKG-F3L-WS
F3L-PRINTER

PKG-F3-WS
F3-PRINTER
SVC-EW-F2-01P

PKG-F3-WS-
COMPLETE

PKG-F3-WS-EX-
COMPLETE

PKG-F3B-WS-CORE
PKG-F3B-WS-
COMPLETE

PKG-F3B-WS-EX-
COMPLETE

PKG-F2-RWS
F2-REFURB

RT-F3L-01
BP-F3L-01
FK-F3L-01

RT-F3-02
BP-F3-01
FK-F3-01
BP-CBSS-01

RT-F2-01
RT-F2-02
BP-F2-01
FK-F2-01

FH-WA-01
FH-CU-01

F2-LT-01

FH-ASM-000053

RS-F2-GPCL-04
RS-F2-GPWH-04
RS-F2-GPGR-04
RS-F2-GPBK-04

RS-F2-DRBL-01
RS-F2-PRGR-01
RS-F2-TOTL-05
RS-F2-TO15-01
RS-F2-T020-01
RS-F2-DUCL-02
RS-F2-FLGR-02
RS-F2-FL80-01
RS-F2-HTAM-01
RS-F2-HTAM-02
RS-F2-RGWH-01

EUR

EU MSRP
(excl. VAT)

€9,399.00
€8,359.00

€3,299.00
€2,974.00
€499.00

€4,799.00

€5,599.00

€4,699.00

€5,799.00

€6,799.00

€2,399.00
€2,124.00

€330.00
€380.00
€330.00

€135.00
€90.00

€100.00

€228.00

€55.00

€85.00

€90.00
€100.00

€499.00
€699.00

€5.50

€70.00

€135.00
€135.00
€135.00
€135.00

€135.00
€169.00
€169.00
€169.00
€169.00
€169.00
€179.00
€190.00
€190.00
€190.00
€190.00



Formlabs Pricebook for Partners
Greater Region: EMEA
Specific Region: EU
Partner Type: VAD
Currency: €
EUR

EU MSRP
(excl. VAT)

Resin - Engineering Elastic 50A Resin Cartridge RS-F2-ELCL-01 €190.00
Resin - Medical BioMed Amber RS-F2-BMAM-01 €225.00
Resin - Medical BioMed Clear RS-F2-BMCL-01 €315.00
Resin - Dental Model Resin Cartridge RS-F2-DMBE-02 €135.00
Resin - Dental Dental SG Resin Cartridge RS-F2-DGOR-01 €270.00
Resin - Dental Surgical Guide V1 RS-F2-SGAM-01 €225.00
Resin - Dental Custom Tray Resin Cartridge (Dental only) RS-F2-CTBL-01 €225.00
Resin - Dental Dental LT Clear Resin Cartridge RS-F2-DLCL-01 €359.00
Resin - Dental Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A2 (Dental only) RS-F2-TCA2-01 €449.00
Resin - Dental Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A3 (Dental only) RS-F2-TCA3-01 €449.00
Resin - Dental Temporary CB Resin Cartridge B1 (Dental only) RS-F2-TCB1-01 €449.00
Resin - Dental Temporary CB Resin Cartridge C2 (Dental only) RS-F2-TCC2-01 €449.00
Package - Special Temporary CB Starter Pack (Temp CB Resin + Stainless Steel Build Platform) (Dental only) PKG-TCB-BPRS €677.00
Resin - Jewelry Castable Resin Cartridge RS-F2-CABL-02 €249.00
Resin - Jewelry Castable Wax Resin Cartridge RS-F2-CWPU-01 €249.00
Resin - Color Color Kit (incl. Color Base, Color Pigments C+M+Y+K+W, 5 Syringes, 5 Bags, Recipe Book) RS-F2-PKG-CR €169.00
Resin - Color Color Base Cartridge RS-F2-GPCB-01 €109.00
Resin - Color Color Pigment - Cyan (C) RS-F2-CRCY-01 €15.00
Resin - Color Color Pigment - Magenta (M) RS-F2-CRMA-01 €15.00
Resin - Color Color Pigment - Yellow (Y) RS-F2-CRYL-01 €15.00
Resin - Color Color Pigment - Black (K) RS-F2-CRBK-01 €15.00
Resin - Color Color Pigment - White (W) RS-F2-CRWH-01 €15.00
Service Product Pro Service Elan (PSP) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language) (can be sold max 30 SVC-PP-02P €499.00
days after printer sale)
) Extended Pro Service Plan (PSP) ( Year) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language) (sell
SemiE e only together with Ext Warranty) (can be sold max 30 days after printer sale) SYEiAR? CEERE
Service Product Dental Service Plan (DSP) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language) SVC-DP-02P €899.00
Service Product Extended DSP + EW (2YR of DSP + 2nd Year of EW) SVC-DP-24P €2,149.00
Demo Product Form 3L Demo Package (Printer, RT, BP, FK, General Purpose Resin or Dental Model Resin)  PKG-F3L-DEMO €9,534.00
Demo Product Form 3 Demo Package (Printer, RT, BP, FK, General Purpose Resin or Dental Model Resin) PKG-F3-DEMO €3,434.00
Demo Product Form 3B Basic Demo Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, Dental Model Resin) PKG-F3B-DEMO €3,934.00
Demo Product Form Wash Demo FH-WA-01-DEMO €499.00
Demo Product Form Cure Demo FH-CU-01-DEMO €699.00
Rl (Ares L Form 3 Replacement Printer (not available in USA) F3-N-AL N/A
(if tech certified only) P I val !
Replacement Product . . n
(if tech certified only) Form 2 Replacement Printer (not available in USA) F2-AL N/A
RMA Product - Form 2 Form 2 Repair Charge (outside of warranty) (EU, NA, CA, JP only) SVC-RP-F2 N/A
Part - F
SEIOLEIGHRTIE Spare Part (Form 3): Optics Module F3-ASM-000074 TBD
(if tech certified only)
Spare Part - Form 3 .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form 3): Roller Holder F3-ASM-000112 TBD
Spare Part - Form 3 . . - R
. . Spare Part (Form 3): Film Tool in the Finish Kit F3-ASM-000121 TBD
(if tech certified only)
Wash Solvent TPM Wash Solvent SLV-TPM-01 €79.00
SEIG [ m Spare Part (Form 2): Angled Display Assembl F2-ASM-000008 £€145.00
(if tech certified only) P FANg play v :
spare Part - Form 2 Spare Part (Form 2): Carriage Connector ASM Spare Parts Kit F2-ASM-000078 €12.00

(if tech certified only)



Formlabs Pricebook for Partners
Greater Region: EMEA
Specific Region: EU
Partner Type: VAD

Currency: €
EUR
EU MSRP
(excl. VAT)
SEERLEEe 2 Spare Part (Form 2): Glass Panel Assembl F2-ASM-000011 €50.00
(if tech certified only) P : v :
Spare part - form 2 Spare Part (Form 2): Cover with Magnets and Gasket Assembly F2-ASM-000026 €110.00
(if tech certified only)
spare Part - Form 2 Spare Part (Form 2): Photointerrupter F2-HDW-000113 €15.00
(if tech certified only) P : P :
Spare Part - Form 2 .
. . Spare Part (Form 2): Anti-Backlash Nut F2-HDW-000058 €20.00
(if tech certified only)
SEIOLEIG R Spare Part (Form 2): Cartridge Floor Assembly with Drip Catcher F2-ASM-000083 €55.00
(if tech certified only)
SEERIEEe 2 Spare Part (Form 2): Form 2 Replacement Packagin F2-PKG-REPL €35.00
(if tech certified only) P : P ging :
Spare Part - Form Wash . .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Hinge FH-IM-000057 €4.50
S.pare o - F.mm WeBi Spare Part (Form Wash): Rinse Bucket F2-HDW-000039 €4.50
(if tech certified only)
SRR = Fern WS Spare Part (Form Wash): Rinse Tub Lid F2-IM-000022 €550
(if tech certified only)
Spare Part - Form Wash Cchs
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Wash): Stir Assembly FH-ASM-000055 €27.00
Spare Part - Form Wash .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Wash): Hydrometer Assembly FH-ASM-000070 €5.50
Spare Part - Form Wash .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Power Supply FH-PASM-000009 €18.00
Spare Part - Form Wash . .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Replacement Packaging FH-WA-PKG-REPL €18.00
Part - F
SEIOLEISSRTEEE Spare Part (Form Cure): Cure Screen FH-ASM-000056 €90.00
(if tech certified only)
Spare Part - Form Cure
) . Spare Part (Form Cure): Cure Table Motor FH-MTR-000009 €33.00
(if tech certified only)
Spare Part - Form Cure .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Cure): Form Cure Power Supply FH-PASM-000008 €70.00
Spare Part - Form Cure 3 .
(if tech certified only) Spare Part (Form Cure): Form Cure Replacement Packaging FH-CU-PKG-REPL €18.00
;‘:;:"2:5 Hiccie. 1 Day Onsite Training (for up to 10 participants) SVC-TRN-1D €1,600.00
Formlabs Product . - P
Training 2 Day Onsite Training (for up to 15 participants) SVC-TRN-2D €2,500.00
Formlabs Product Form 2/3 Seminar (for up to 10 participants) (MSRP is per participant) (partner buys a SVC-SEM-FORM €399.00

Training seminar by buying 4 times this SKU)



