## **Listino Formlabs 26/06/2020**

Greater Region: EMEA
Specific Region: EU
Partner Type: VAD
Currency: €

currency.			EUR
Product Category	Product	SKU	EU MSRP
Troduct category	Trouter	SKO	(excl. VAT)
Printer - Form 3L	Form 3L Wholesale Package (Form 3L Printer, RT, BP, FK)	PKG-F3L-WS	€ 9,399.00
Printer - Form 3L	Form 3L 3D Printer	F3L-PRINTER	€ 8,359.00
			0.0,000.00
Printer - Form 3	Form 3 Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK)	PKG-F3-WS	€ 3,299.00
Printer - Form 3	Form 3 3D Printer	F3-PRINTER	€ 2,974.00
Service Product	Form 3 Extended Warranty	SVC-EW-F2-01P	€ 499.00
Drinten Franco		DICC E3 MC	
Printer - Form 3 Complete Package	Form 3 Complete Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, PSP)	PKG-F3-WS- COMPLETE	€ 4,799.00
Printer - Form 3	Form 3 Extended Complete Wholesale Package (Form 3 Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Ext PSP	PKG-F3-WS-EX-	
Extended Complete Package	+ Warranty)	COMPLETE	€ 5,599.00
Printer - Form 3B Core	Form 3B Core Package (Form 3B Printer, BP, FK, RT, Dental Model, DSP)	PKG-F3B-WS-CORE	€ 4,699.00
Package		PKG-F3B-WS-	·
Printer- Form 3B Complete	Form 3B Complete Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Model Resin, DSP)	COMPLETE	€ 5,799.00
Form 3B Extended	Form 3B Extended Complete Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, FW, FC, Model Resin,	PKG-F3B-WS-EX-	€ 6,799.00
Complete Package	EDSP+EW)	COMPLETE	0 0,7 33.00
Printer - Form 2	Form 2 Refurbished Wholesale Package with new F2 Resin Tank LT (Printer, RT LT, BP, FK)	PKG-F2-RWS	€ 2,399.00
Printer - Form 2	Form 2 Refurbished 3D Printer	F2-REFURB	€ 2,124.00
Accessory - Form 3L	F3L Resin Tank	RT-F3L-01	€ 330.00
Accessory - Form 3L	F3L Build Platform	BP-F3L-01	€ 380.00
Accessory - Form 3L	F3L Finish Kit	FK-F3L-01	€ 330.00
Accessory - Form 3	F3 Resin Tank	RT-F3-02	€ 135.00
Accessory - Form 3	F3 Build Platform	BP-F3-01	€ 90.00
Accessory - Form 3	F3 Finish Kit (includes Film Tool)	FK-F3-01	€ 100.00
Accessory - Form 3	F3 Stainless Steel Build Platform (Dental only)	BP-CBSS-01	€ 228.00
		DT 52 04	0.55.00
Accessory - Form 2 Accessory - Form 2	F2 Resin Tank F2 Resin Tank LT	RT-F2-01 RT-F2-02	€ 55.00 € 85.00
Accessory - Form 2	F2 Build Platform	BP-F2-01	€ 90.00
Accessory - Form 2	F2 Finish Kit	FK-F2-01	€ 100.00
Accessory - Universal	Form Wash	FH-WA-01	€ 499.00
Accessory - Universal	Form Cure	FH-CU-01	€ 699.00
Accessory - Printer Leveling Tool	Form 2 Leveling Tool	F2-LT-01	€ 5.50
Accessory - Form Wash	Form Wash Bucket	FH-ASM-000053	€ 70.00
Resin - General Purpose	Clear Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-GPCL-04	€ 135.00
Resin - General Purpose	White Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-GPWH-04	€ 135.00
Resin - General Purpose Resin - General Purpose	Grey Resin Cartridge Black Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-GPGR-04 RS-F2-GPBK-04	€ 135.00 € 135.00
kesiii - dellerai Purpose	black nestil Cal triuge	N3-F2-GPBN-04	€ 155.00
Resin - Engineering	Draft Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-DRBL-01	€ 135.00
Resin - Engineering	Grey Pro Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-PRGR-01	€ 169.00
Resin - Engineering	Tough Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-TOTL-05	€ 169.00
Resin - Engineering	Tough 1500 Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-TO15-01	€ 169.00
Resin - Engineering	Tough 2000 Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-TO20-01	€ 169.00
Resin - Engineering Resin - Engineering	Durable Resin Cartridge  Flexible Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-DUCL-02 RS-F2-FLGR-02	€ 169.00 € 179.00
Resin - Engineering	Flexible 80A Resin (V1)	RS-F2-FL80-01	€ 179.00 € 190.00
Resin - Engineering	High Temp V1 Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-HTAM-01	€ 190.00
Resin - Engineering	High Temp V2 Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-HTAM-02	€ 190.00
Resin - Engineering	Rigid Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-RGWH-01	€ 190.00

## **Formlabs Pricebook for Partners**

Greater Region: EMEA
Specific Region: EU
Partner Type: VAD
Currency: €

Currency:	€		EUR
Product Category	Product	SKU	EU MSRP
	Floris FOA Posis Cartridge		(excl. VAT)
Resin - Engineering	Elastic 50A Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-ELCL-01	€ 190.00
Resin - Medical	BioMed Amber	RS-F2-BMAM-01	€ 225.00
Resin - Medical	BioMed Clear	RS-F2-BMCL-01	€ 315.00
Resin - Dental	Model Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-DMBE-02	€ 135.00
Resin - Dental	Dental SG Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-DGOR-01	€ 270.00
Resin - Dental Resin - Dental	Surgical Guide V1 Custom Tray Resin Cartridge (Dental only)	RS-F2-SGAM-01 RS-F2-CTBL-01	€ 225.00 € 225.00
Resin - Dental	Dental LT Clear Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-DLCL-01	€ 359.00
Resin - Dental	Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A2 (Dental only)	RS-F2-TCA2-01	€ 449.00
Resin - Dental	Temporary CB Resin Cartridge A3 (Dental only)	RS-F2-TCA3-01	€ 449.00
Resin - Dental	Temporary CB Resin Cartridge B1 (Dental only)	RS-F2-TCB1-01	€ 449.00
Resin - Dental	Temporary CB Resin Cartridge C2 (Dental only)	RS-F2-TCC2-01	€ 449.00
Package - Special	Temporary CB Starter Pack (Temp CB Resin + Stainless Steel Build Platform) (Dental only)	PKG-TCB-BPRS	€ 677.00
Package - Special	remporary CB Starter Pack (Temp CB Resili + Stainless Steer build Platform) (Dental Only)	PKG-TCB-BPK3	€ 677.00
Resin - Jewelry	Castable Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-CABL-02	€ 249.00
Resin - Jewelry	Castable Wax Resin Cartridge	RS-F2-CWPU-01	€ 249.00
Resin - Color	Color Kit (incl. Color Base, Color Pigments C+M+Y+K+W, 5 Syringes, 5 Bags, Recipe Book)	RS-F2-PKG-CR	€ 169.00
Resin - Color	Color Base Cartridge	RS-F2-GPCB-01	€ 109.00
Resin - Color Resin - Color	Color Pigment - Cyan (C)  Color Pigment - Magenta (M)	RS-F2-CRCY-01 RS-F2-CRMA-01	€ 15.00 € 15.00
Resin - Color	Color Pigment - Yellow (Y)	RS-F2-CRYL-01	€ 15.00
Resin - Color	Color Pigment - Black (K)	RS-F2-CRBK-01	€ 15.00
Resin - Color	Color Pigment - White (W)	RS-F2-CRWH-01	€ 15.00
Service Product	Pro Service Plan (PSP) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language) (can be sold max 30 days after printer sale)	SVC-PP-02P	€ 499.00
Service Product	Extended Pro Service Plan (PSP) ( Year) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language) (sell	SVC-PP-24P	€ 899.00
	only together with Ext Warranty) (can be sold max 30 days after printer sale)		
Service Product Service Product	Dental Service Plan (DSP) (EU, USA, CA only) (DE, EN, FR, IT as language)  Extended DSP + EW (2YR of DSP + 2nd Year of EW)	SVC-DP-02P SVC-DP-24P	€ 899.00 € 2,149.00
Service i roduct	Extended both Ew (21N of both 21nd real of Ew)	370-01-241	€ 2,145.00
Demo Product	Form 3L Demo Package (Printer, RT, BP, FK, General Purpose Resin or Dental Model Resin)	PKG-F3L-DEMO	€ 9,534.00
Demo Product	Form 3 Demo Package (Printer, RT, BP, FK, General Purpose Resin or Dental Model Resin)	PKG-F3-DEMO	€ 3,434.00
Demo Product	Form 3B Basic Demo Package (Form 3B Printer, RT, BP, FK, Dental Model Resin)	PKG-F3B-DEMO	€ 3,934.00
Demo Product	Form Wash Demo	FH-WA-01-DEMO	€ 499.00
Demo Product	Form Cure Demo	FH-CU-01-DEMO	€ 699.00
Replacement Product	Form 2 Depletoment Drinter (act available in USA)	F2 N A!	NI /A
(if tech certified only)	Form 3 Replacement Printer (not available in USA)	F3-N-AL	N/A
Replacement Product (if tech certified only)	Form 2 Replacement Printer (not available in USA)	F2-AL	N/A
RMA Product - Form 2	Form 2 Repair Charge (outside of warranty) (EU, NA, CA, JP only)	SVC-RP-F2	N/A
Spare Part - Form 3 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 3): Optics Module	F3-ASM-000074	TBD
Spare Part - Form 3	Cours Book (Form 2), Belling Hold	F2 ACA	<b>T</b> 0.0
(if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 3): Roller Holder	F3-ASM-000112	TBD
Spare Part - Form 3 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 3): Film Tool in the Finish Kit	F3-ASM-000121	TBD
seen derenied only)			
Wash Solvent	TPM Wash Solvent	SLV-TPM-01	€ 79.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Angled Display Assembly	F2-ASM-000008	€ 145.00
Spare Part - Form 2	Court Book (Form 2) Court on C	F2 ACA: 0000==	0.40.65
(if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Carriage Connector ASM Spare Parts Kit	F2-ASM-000078	€ 12.00

## **Formlabs Pricebook for Partners**

Greater Region: EMEA
Specific Region: EU

Partner Type: VAD

Currency: €

			EUR
Product Category	Product	SKU	EU MSRP (excl. VAT)
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Glass Panel Assembly	F2-ASM-000011	€ 50.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Cover with Magnets and Gasket Assembly	F2-ASM-000026	€ 110.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Photointerrupter	F2-HDW-000113	€ 15.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Anti-Backlash Nut	F2-HDW-000058	€ 20.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Cartridge Floor Assembly with Drip Catcher	F2-ASM-000083	€ 55.00
Spare Part - Form 2 (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form 2): Form 2 Replacement Packaging	F2-PKG-REPL	€ 35.00
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Hinge	FH-IM-000057	€ 4.50
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Rinse Bucket	F2-HDW-000039	€ 4.50
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Rinse Tub Lid	F2-IM-000022	€ 5.50
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Stir Assembly	FH-ASM-000055	€ 27.00
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Hydrometer Assembly	FH-ASM-000070	€ 5.50
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Power Supply	FH-PASM-000009	€ 18.00
Spare Part - Form Wash (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Wash): Form Wash Replacement Packaging	FH-WA-PKG-REPL	€ 18.00
Spare Part - Form Cure (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Cure): Cure Screen	FH-ASM-000056	€ 90.00
Spare Part - Form Cure (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Cure): Cure Table Motor	FH-MTR-000009	€ 33.00
Spare Part - Form Cure (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Cure): Form Cure Power Supply	FH-PASM-000008	€ 70.00
Spare Part - Form Cure (if tech certified only)	Spare Part (Form Cure): Form Cure Replacement Packaging	FH-CU-PKG-REPL	€ 18.00
Formlabs Product Training	1 Day Onsite Training (for up to 10 participants)	SVC-TRN-1D	€ 1,600.00
Formlabs Product Training	2 Day Onsite Training (for up to 15 participants)	SVC-TRN-2D	€ 2,500.00
Formlabs Product Training	Form 2/3 Seminar (for up to 10 participants) (MSRP is per participant) (partner buys a seminar by buying 4 times this SKU)	SVC-SEM-FORM	€ 399.00